
January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1/6/2021 (Wed) Overview Workshop 8:30 am - 2:30 pm

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1/27/2021 (Wed) Audiometric 8:30 pm - 2:00 pm

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 2/11/2021 (Thur) Vision 9:30 am - 12:30 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 2/25/2021 (Thur) Fluoride Varnish 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 3/10/2021 (Wed) Overview Workshop 8:00 am - 2:30 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3/25/2021 (Thur) BMI 9:00 am - 10:30 am

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 4/7/2021 (Wed) Audiometric 8:30 am-2:00 pm

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4/22/2021 (Thur) Fluoride Varnish 1:00 am - 4:00 pm

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 5/5/2021 (Wed) Overview Workshop 8:30 am - 2:30 pm

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5/20/2021 (Thur) Vision 9:30 am - 12:30  pm 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
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January 2021

CHDP 2021 Schedule of Events

February 2021

March 2021

April 2021

All workshops and trainings will be conducted virtually via Zoom unless otherwise stated

REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED
Registration information will be sent via email 2 - 3 weeks prior to the class.                                                 

For special accommodations or more information call the CHDP office at                                                      
(951)358-5481 or (800) 346-6520



CHDP 2021 Schedule of Events

June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 6/9/2021 (Wed) Fluoride Varnish 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6/23/2021 (Wed) Audiometric 8:30 am - 2:00 pm

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 7/8/2021 (Thur) Overview Workshop 8:30 am - 2:30 pm

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 7/22/2021 (Thur) Vision 9:30 am - 12:30 pm

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 8/4/2021 (Wed) BMI 10:30 am - 12:00 pm
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8/17/2021 (Tue) Fluoride Varnish 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 9/1/2021 (Wed) Overview Workshop 8:30 am - 2:30 pm

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 9/15/2021 (Wed) Vision 9:30 am - 12:30 pm

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/6/2021 (Wed) Fluoride Varnish 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10/21/2021 (Thur) Audiometric 8:30 am - 2:00 pm

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/3/2021 (Wed) Overview Workshop 8:30 am - 2:30 pm

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 11/17/2021 (Wed) BMI 10:30 am - 12:00 pm

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30
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October 2021

June 2021

July 2021

November 2021

September 2021

August 2021

All workshops and trainings will be conducted virtually via Zoom unless otherwise stated

REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED
Registration information will be sent via email 2 - 3 weeks prior to the class.                                                 

For special accommodations or more information call the CHDP office at                                                       
(951)358-5481 or (800) 346-6520
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